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As of 15 July 2022 

SHL|Diploma in Health Sciences (Health Management)|MC1| 
Modular Certificate in Understanding Health Across Lifespan 

 
 

Module Class Date Start Time End Time Venue 
S2070C|Biopsychosocial 

Aspects of Ageing 
Monday, November 28, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 
Thursday, December 1, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Monday, December 5, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 

Thursday, December 8, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Monday, December 12, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 

Thursday, December 15, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Thursday, January 5, 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Monday, January 9, 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 

Thursday, January 12, 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Monday, January 16, 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 

S2440C|Health 
Psychology 

Monday, October 3, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 
Thursday, October 6, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Monday, October 10, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL 

Thursday, October 13, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Monday, October 17, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 

Thursday, October 20, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Thursday, October 27, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL 
Monday, October 31, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 

Thursday, November 3, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Monday, November 7, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 

S3409C|Sociology of 
Health and Social Care 

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 
Friday, October 7, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL 
Friday, October 14, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 
Friday, October 21, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Friday, October 28, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 

Wednesday, November 2, 
2022 

19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL 

Friday, November 4, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Wednesday, November 9, 

2022 
19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 

S3419C|Active Ageing Wednesday, November 30, 
2022 

19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 

Friday, December 2, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Wednesday, December 7, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL 

Friday, December 9, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Wednesday, December 14, 

2022 
19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL 

Friday, December 16, 2022 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
Friday, January 6, 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 
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Wednesday, January 11, 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 HBL 
Friday, January 13, 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 ELEARNING 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 19:00:00 22:00:00 F2F 
S3459C|Project on 

Health Across Lifespan 
Saturday, October 1, 2022 09:00:00 13:00:00 F2F 
Saturday, October 1, 2022 14:00:00 17:00:00 F2F 

Saturday, October 15, 2022 09:00:00 13:00:00 F2F 
Saturday, October 15, 2022 14:00:00 17:00:00 F2F 
Saturday, October 22, 2022 09:00:00 13:00:00 HBL 
Saturday, October 29, 2022 09:00:00 13:00:00 F2F 
Saturday, October 29, 2022 14:00:00 17:00:00 F2F 

Saturday, November 12, 2022 14:00:00 17:00:00 ELEARNING 
Saturday, November 19, 2022 13:00:00 16:00:00 ELEARNING 
Saturday, November 26, 2022 09:00:00 13:00:00 F2F 
Saturday, November 26, 2022 14:00:00 17:00:00 F2F 
Saturday, December 17, 2022 09:00:00 13:00:00 F2F 
Saturday, December 17, 2022 14:00:00 16:00:00 F2F 

Saturday, January 14, 2023 09:00:00 13:00:00 F2F 
Saturday, January 14, 2023 14:00:00 17:00:00 F2F 

Sunday, January 15, 2023 09:00:00 13:00:00 F2F 
Sunday, January 15, 2023 14:00:00 17:00:00 F2F 

Friday, January 20, 2023 19:00:00 21:00:00 ELEARNING 
 


